

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.27698 & 32708 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.05.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> List on 07.05.2026 as part-heard cases. NNN <u>BKM,J</u>	

